

Bid Tabulation Mud Island Interceptor & Manhole Rehab

1799821.71.0404

Bid Opening date: 03/22/16



				SAK Construction		Insituform	
Item No.	Item Description	Units	Qty	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
CCTV					TO SHE WAS TRUTHER.		
00004-6.01	Post-Rehab CCTV & Sonar Inspection for Each Diameter	LF	2,400	\$6.00	\$14,400.00	\$6.25	\$15,000.00
MACP							
00005-6.01	GPS Coordinates of Manhole Cover (Front Street)	EA	3	\$25.00	\$75.00	\$50.00	\$150.00
00005-6.03	Post-Rehab MACP Level 2 Manhole Inspections	EA	7	\$250.00	\$1,750.00	\$350.00	\$2,450.00
Manhole Rehabilita	ation						
00010-6.01.01	Standard Manhole Coating: Mud Island Manholes	VF	111	\$265.00	\$29,415.00	\$272.00	\$30,192.00
00010-6.01.02	Manhole Coating: FS031211	VF	75	\$265.00	\$19,875.00	\$272.00	\$20,400.00
00010-6.02.01	Special Structure Manhole Coating - FS031014	EA	1	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$61,500.00	\$61,500.00
00010-6.02.01a	Manhole Coating: FS031211	VF	20	\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,025.00	\$20,500.00
00010-6.02.02	Special Structure Manhole Coating - FS031000	EA	1	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$69,500.00	\$69,500.00
000010-6.02.02a	Each additional vertical foot beyond 50' - FS031000	VF	10	\$1,100.00	\$11,000.00	\$1,125.00	\$11,250.00
00010-6.03	Special Structure Manhole Coating and Modification - WO010174	EA	1	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$60,500.00	\$60,500.00
00010-6.04	Additional Leak-Stop Grouting	Hour	25	\$900.00	\$22,500.00	\$920.00	\$23,000.00
00010-6.05	Traffic Control per Manhole Repair	EA	3	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00
00010-6.06a	Bypass Pumping for FS031211	EA	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
00010-6.06b	Bypass Pumping for FS031014	EA	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
00010-6.06c	Bypass Pumping for FS031000	EA	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
CIPP							
09910-7.01.01	60" Diameter CIPP (20-30 feet depth)	LF	2,400	\$1,050.00	\$2,520,000.00	\$580.00	\$1,392,000.00
09910-7.02.01	Heavy Cleaning for 60" Pipe	LF	240	\$39.00	\$9,360.00	\$10.00	\$2,400.00
09910-7.03	Bypass Pumping for CIPP and Associated Manholes	LS	1	\$800,000.00	\$800,000.00	\$552,500.00	\$552,500.00
09910-7.04	Site Preparation and Restoration	LS	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$470,000.00	\$470,000.00



Bid Tabulation Mud Island Interceptor & Manhole Rehab

1799821.71.0404

Bid Opening date: 03/22/16



				SAK Construction		Insituform	
Item No.	Item Description	Units	Qty	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
	100% Performance and Payment Bonds	Lot	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
				Total:	\$3,779,975.00	Total:	\$2,781,845.00

I certify that I have checked the bid numbers shown above and find them to be accurate, to the best of my

knowledge.

Justin Avent, P.E.